1.00 1  1305.008346438  1,450.0014  145.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  EMBOSS 6  1,450.00

1.00 2  135.008189090  135.0039  0.00MENS PANTY  CRAZY TRUNK  210.00

1.00 3  150.008067195  150.0039  0.00MENS PANTY  CRAZY TRUNK  210.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1590.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

145.00  1590.00Total  1870.00